
Brighton General Cemetery
Fees List (1 July 2024 – 30 June 2025)

Size (in mm) Selecton Fee Location Total

Grave type Designated areas may attract a premium location fee

Platinum 2440 x 1220  $415* $54,525 $54,940*

Granite Standard panel 800 x 500 — — $1,260*

Classic panel 1140 x 500 — — $1,520*

Concrete desk Small 380 x 280 — — $190*

Medium 560 x 305 — — $285*

Plaques Standard 380 x 280 — — $1,235*

Standard design 380 x 280 — — $1,305*

Classic picture/design 560 x 305 — — $2,405*

Second attachment plaque — — $505*

Mausoleum classic design single — — $2,405*

Graves

“*” Denotes prices that include GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery. 
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.  

Size (in mm) Price

Cremation memorial type
Dual rose position $7,655

Dual garden position $5,005

Dual wall niche $4,040

Plaque on wall - token $1,770

Granite
Desk 365 x 210 $985*

Plinth 165 x 155 $780*

Cremation Memorials
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Size (in mm) Price

Plaques
Additional plaque at established family memorial $1,115*

Dual plaque for wall niche 275 x 205 $930*

Single raised gold border 324 x 165 $895*

Garden small/baby rock 152 x 114 $550*

Single wall niche plaque 137 x 102 $565*

Plaque reconditioning From    $390*

Decorative emblems and borders From    $150*

Plaque colour variation $150*

Photos Ultra image 30 x 40 $645*

50 x 70 $645*

70 x 90 $690*

90 x 120 $730*

Ceramic 50 x 70 $390*

70 x 90 $400*

“*” Denotes prices that include GST. Other items are GST free if purchased directly from the cemetery. 
The Right of Interment does not include the cost of memorials, plaques or interment fees unless otherwise specified. Designated areas may attract a premium location fee.  


